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CAT. B.W. Team Birth Date
SNATCH CLEAN&JERK Total

Lot Name Given Name 1 2 3 max rank 1 2 3 max rank total  rank

178 Sediqi Elias M 73 73.00 ULT 1998 113 116 (119) 116 1 137 (142) 143 143 1 259 1

148 Chiang Michael M 73 71.60 UXX 1983 110 (115) (115) 110 2 135 140 (143) 140 2 250 2

92 Liao Andy M 73 70.90 UBC-A 1993 105 109 (113) 109 3 135 (141) (143) 135 3 244 3

152 Cabusao James M 73 70.80 DYN-A 1989 (93) 93 96 96 4 115 (120) (120) 115 5 211 4

84 Wu Adrian M 73 70.60 UBC 2000 (86) 86 (90) 86 5 114 118 (122) 118 4 204 5

141 Wu Pat M 81 80.60 LAX-A 1996 (112) 114 (120) 114 1 135 140 146 146 1 260 1

123 Vowles Devin M 81 74.90 HWC-A 1998 111 (114) (115) 111 2 142 145 (149) 145 2 256 2

80 Wallace Marcel M 81 79.90 DYN-A 1990 96 (100) 100 100 6 (127) 130 135 135 3 235 3

117 Yan Chak Lo Kenneth M 81 80.50 CAP 1976 102 105 107 107 3 122 (125) 126 126 6 233 4

67 Kwok Owen M 81 80.30 UBC-A 2000 (96) 98 (102) 98 7 122 127 132 132 4 230 5

53 Leung Matt M 81 80.90 UBC 1989 96 100 104 104 4 115 120 125 125 7 229 6

97 Tu Lin Shuan M 81 79.70 DYN 1999 94 (98) 100 100 5 118 124 127 127 5 227 7

131 Lee Hyunjae M 81 78.70 UBC 1990 (96) 98 (103) 98 8 115 (120) (123) 115 8 213 8

65 Situ Tony M 81 81.00 UBC-A 1998 (114) (116) (116) - - - - - - - - -

167 Singh Randhir M 89 89.00 EMS 1990 124 128 133 133 1 154 (157) 159 159 1 292 1

184 Martin Ben M 89 87.00 HWC-A 2001 123 128 (131) 128 2 151 156 (162) 156 2 284 2

41 Sugawara Eric M 89 88.30 REN 1987 111 (113) 113 113 4 143 146 - 146 3 259 3

42 Ferguson Alexander M 89 87.50 UBC-A 1991 110 115 (120) 115 3 (144) 144 (150) 144 4 259 4

107 Balzer Joey M 89 88.50 UXX 1996 98 (103) 103 103 5 128 (132) 132 132 5 235 5

66 Janssen Noah M 89 86.80 HWC 2001 91 94 (97) 94 6 114 117 120 120 6 214 6

16 Hunter Wyatt M 96 94.70 DYN-A 1999 123 130 (132) 130 1 165 170 175 175 1 305 1

13 Kimoto Ryan M 96 95.10 EBW 2003 105 110 116 116 2 135 (140) 140 140 2 256 2

74 Such Diego M 109 103.70 HWC-A 2000 112 115 (119) 115 1 136 140 144 144 1 259 1

28 Bernier Colin M >109 115.90 HWC-A 1991 123 128 131 131 1 (153) 153 (159) 153 1 284 1
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229 Du Darren M >109 122.80 DYN-A 1994 120 123 (128) 123 2 (150) (152) 153 153 2 276 2
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CAT. B.W. Team Birth Date
SNATCH CLEAN&JERK Total Sinclair

Lot Name Given Name 1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max BW Cat. Rg - Rk

16 Hunter Wyatt M 96 94.70 DYN-A 1999 123 130 (132) 130 165 170 175 175 305 345.371 343.500 1

167 Singh Randhir M 89 89.00 EMS 1990 124 128 133 133 154 (157) 159 159 292 339.453 339.453 2

184 Martin Ben M 89 87.00 HWC-A 2001 123 128 (131) 128 151 156 (162) 156 284 333.554 330.153 3

178 Sediqi Elias M 73 73.00 ULT 1998 113 116 (119) 116 137 (142) 143 143 259 332.995 332.995 4

148 Chiang Michael M 73 71.60 UXX 1983 110 (115) (115) 110 135 140 (143) 140 250 325.050 321.424 5

123 Vowles Devin M 81 74.90 HWC-A 1998 111 (114) (115) 111 142 145 (149) 145 256 324.398 311.198 6

92 Liao Andy M 73 70.90 UBC-A 1993 105 109 (113) 109 135 (141) (143) 135 244 319.089 313.710 7

141 Wu Pat M 81 80.60 LAX-A 1996 (112) 114 (120) 114 135 140 146 146 260 316.854 316.060 8

42 Ferguson Alexander M 89 87.50 UBC-A 1991 110 115 (120) 115 (144) 144 (150) 144 259 303.397 301.090 9

41 Sugawara Eric M 89 88.30 REN 1987 111 (113) 113 113 143 146 - 146 259 302.153 301.090 10

28 Bernier Colin M >109 115.90 HWC-A 1991 123 128 131 131 (153) 153 (159) 153 284 300.427 284.000 11

13 Kimoto Ryan M 96 95.10 EBW 2003 105 110 116 116 135 (140) 140 140 256 289.395 288.315 12

229 Du Darren M >109 122.80 DYN-A 1994 120 123 (128) 123 (150) (152) 153 153 276 287.738 276.000 13

80 Wallace Marcel M 81 79.90 DYN-A 1990 96 (100) 100 100 (127) 130 135 135 235 287.667 285.670 14

117 Yan Chak Lo Kenneth M 81 80.50 CAP 1976 102 105 107 107 122 (125) 126 126 233 284.129 283.239 15

74 Such Diego M 109 103.70 HWC-A 2000 112 115 (119) 115 136 140 144 144 259 283.509 278.920 16

67 Kwok Owen M 81 80.30 UBC-A 2000 (96) 98 (102) 98 122 127 132 132 230 280.827 279.592 17

53 Leung Matt M 81 80.90 UBC 1989 96 100 104 104 115 120 125 125 229 278.550 278.376 18

97 Tu Lin Shuan M 81 79.70 DYN 1999 94 (98) 100 100 118 124 127 127 227 278.233 275.945 19

152 Cabusao James M 73 70.80 DYN-A 1989 (93) 93 96 96 115 (120) (120) 115 211 276.164 271.282 20

107 Balzer Joey M 89 88.50 UXX 1996 98 (103) 103 103 128 (132) 132 132 235 273.876 273.190 21

84 Wu Adrian M 73 70.60 UBC 2000 (86) 86 (90) 86 114 118 (122) 118 204 267.451 262.282 22

131 Lee Hyunjae M 81 78.70 UBC 1990 (96) 98 (103) 98 115 (120) (123) 115 213 262.792 258.926 23

66 Janssen Noah M 89 86.80 HWC 2001 91 94 (97) 94 114 117 120 120 214 251.606 248.777 24

65 Situ Tony M 81 81.00 UBC-A 1998 (114) (116) (116) - - - - - - - - -
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CAT. B.W. Team Birth Date
SNATCH CLEAN&JERK Total

Lot Name Given Name 1 2 3 max rank 1 2 3 max rank total  rank

163 Ismaguilova Alina F 49 48.80 REN 1994 (58) 58 (60) 58 1 78 81 84 84 1 142 1

40 David Janella F 49 48.90 LAX-A 1973 50 54 (56) 54 2 (68) 68 72 72 2 126 2

54 Wong Vicky F 55 54.20 DYN 1986 61 64 (66) 64 1 73 77 (80) 77 1 141 1

164 Singh Serena F 55 54.20 UBC-A 1986 (56) (57) 57 57 2 71 (74) (75) 71 3 128 2

195 Karaliolios Maria-Ashley F 55 54.30 DYN 1988 52 (54) 56 56 3 68 71 (75) 71 4 127 3

85 Tan Tanya F 55 53.30 SWC 1978 50 (52) (52) 50 4 60 63 65 65 5 115 4

200 Ho Jemima F 55 53.50 UBC 1990 (56) (56) (56) - - 69 72 (75) 72 2 - -

2 Athans Zoe F 59 58.90 DYN-A 1994 75 78 (80) 78 1 95 98 101 101 1 179 1

220 Finkler-Kemeny Kate F 59 58.20 DYN-A 1991 65 67 69 69 3 88 91 92 92 2 161 2

171 Diehl Amy F 59 58.60 LAX-A 1983 (70) (70) 70 70 2 81 (86) (86) 81 3 151 3

6 Meikle Madeline F 59 58.00 LAX-A 1993 60 (63) (63) 60 4 72 76 80 80 4 140 4

194 Miranda Alejandra F 59 59.00 LAX-A 1990 55 (58) (58) 55 5 70 75 (80) 75 6 130 5

226 Goldsworthy Gillian F 59 57.70 SCW 1998 49 51 53 53 6 69 73 77 77 5 130 6

125 Ewen-Holdom Terilyn F 64 63.20 HWC-A 2001 69 71 73 73 1 86 89 (91) 89 1 162 1

224 Huff Shannon F 64 63.50 UXX 1993 (63) 63 (67) 63 3 82 (86) 87 87 2 150 2

140 Morales Paula F 64 62.40 DYN 1993 58 60 63 63 2 71 74 77 77 3 140 3

183 Lu Ellen F 64 63.60 CLD 1996 55 58 (61) 58 4 70 74 (78) 74 4 132 4

218 Carrigan Brette F 64 62.90 HWC 1983 54 (57) 57 57 5 68 (70) 70 70 5 127 5

197 Lin Melissa F 71 66.90 UBC-A 2002 78 82 85 85 1 99 103 (106) 103 1 188 1

57 Ko Sharon F 71 70.80 DYN-A 1984 70 73 76 76 2 92 94 97 97 2 173 2

134 Koene Alannah F 71 69.40 HWC-A 1993 65 (68) (68) 65 3 82 (85) (85) 82 3 147 3

3 Trottier Nadine F 71 65.70 DYN 1994 61 62 64 64 4 79 (83) (83) 79 4 143 4

94 Billen Jeenat F 76 74.40 LIO 2001 80 (83) (83) 80 2 98 101 103 103 1 183 1

113 Goh Cassandra F 76 72.80 UBC-A 1995 78 81 (84) 81 1 95 98 101 101 2 182 2
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87 Manfredi Sophie F 76 72.90 REN 1989 76 (78) 79 79 3 89 (92) (94) 89 4 168 3

88 Phan Sandy F 76 73.50 UBC-A 1998 70 74 (77) 74 4 (89) 92 (95) 92 3 166 4

36 Reid Susannah F 76 72.00 UXX 1992 63 65 (67) 65 5 78 81 (83) 81 5 146 5

230 Farrell Cara F 81 80.00 UXX 1991 75 (78) (78) 75 1 95 99 (103) 99 1 174 1

103 Balen Kate F 81 79.90 UBC 1997 69 72 (75) 72 2 88 92 (96) 92 2 164 2

46 Waterson Seonaid F 87 85.00 HWC-A 1996 65 69 72 72 1 86 90 (93) 90 1 162 1

219 Ronda Haley F 87 87.00 HWC-A 1988 60 62 (63) 62 3 82 85 (86) 85 2 147 2

9 Piva Larissa F 87 87.00 DYN-A 1995 58 61 64 64 2 80 (83) (85) 80 3 144 3

213 Willing Tasha F >87 94.50 UXX 1998 (83) 84 (87) 84 1 100 (105) 109 109 1 193 1
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CAT. B.W. Team Birth Date
SNATCH CLEAN&JERK Total Sinclair

Lot Name Given Name 1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max BW Cat. Rg - Rk

2 Athans Zoe F 59 58.90 DYN-A 1994 75 78 (80) 78 95 98 101 101 179 244.750 244.480 1

197 Lin Melissa F 71 66.90 UBC-A 2002 78 82 85 85 99 103 (106) 103 188 237.866 230.270 2

163 Ismaguilova Alina F 49 48.80 REN 1994 (58) 58 (60) 58 78 81 84 84 142 222.176 221.469 3

220 Finkler-Kemeny Kate F 59 58.20 DYN-A 1991 65 67 69 69 88 91 92 92 161 221.874 219.895 4

113 Goh Cassandra F 76 72.80 UBC-A 1995 78 81 (84) 81 95 98 101 101 182 220.055 215.430 5

94 Billen Jeenat F 76 74.40 LIO 2001 80 (83) (83) 80 98 101 103 103 183 218.867 216.614 6

57 Ko Sharon F 71 70.80 DYN-A 1984 70 73 76 76 92 94 97 97 173 212.212 211.897 7

125 Ewen-Holdom Terilyn F 64 63.20 HWC-A 2001 69 71 73 73 86 89 (91) 89 162 211.909 210.315 8

213 Willing Tasha F >87 94.50 UXX 1998 (83) 84 (87) 84 100 (105) 109 109 193 209.159 193.000 9

171 Diehl Amy F 59 58.60 LAX-A 1983 (70) (70) 70 70 81 (86) (86) 81 151 207.156 206.237 10

54 Wong Vicky F 55 54.20 DYN 1986 61 64 (66) 64 73 77 (80) 77 141 204.023 201.929 11

87 Manfredi Sophie F 76 72.90 REN 1989 76 (78) 79 79 89 (92) (94) 89 168 202.986 198.859 12

230 Farrell Cara F 81 80.00 UXX 1991 75 (78) (78) 75 95 99 (103) 99 174 201.141 200.045 13

88 Phan Sandy F 76 73.50 UBC-A 1998 70 74 (77) 74 (89) 92 (95) 92 166 199.742 196.491 14

40 David Janella F 49 48.90 LAX-A 1973 50 54 (56) 54 (68) 68 72 72 126 196.828 196.515 15

224 Huff Shannon F 64 63.50 UXX 1993 (63) 63 (67) 63 82 (86) 87 87 150 195.653 194.736 16

6 Meikle Madeline F 59 58.00 LAX-A 1993 60 (63) (63) 60 72 76 80 80 140 193.374 191.213 17

103 Balen Kate F 81 79.90 UBC 1997 69 72 (75) 72 88 92 (96) 92 164 189.687 188.548 18

164 Singh Serena F 55 54.20 UBC-A 1986 (56) (57) 57 57 71 (74) (75) 71 128 185.212 183.311 19

140 Morales Paula F 64 62.40 DYN 1993 58 60 63 63 71 74 77 77 140 184.558 181.754 20

195 Karaliolios Maria-Ashley F 55 54.30 DYN 1988 52 (54) 56 56 68 71 (75) 71 127 183.525 181.879 21

3 Trottier Nadine F 71 65.70 DYN 1994 61 62 64 64 79 (83) (83) 79 143 182.813 175.152 22

46 Waterson Seonaid F 87 85.00 HWC-A 1996 65 69 72 72 86 90 (93) 90 162 182.522 180.853 23

134 Koene Alannah F 71 69.40 HWC-A 1993 65 (68) (68) 65 82 (85) (85) 82 147 182.253 180.052 24

226 Goldsworthy Gillian F 59 57.70 SCW 1998 49 51 53 53 69 73 77 77 130 180.181 177.555 25

194 Miranda Alejandra F 59 59.00 LAX-A 1990 55 (58) (58) 55 70 75 (80) 75 130 177.555 177.555 26

36 Reid Susannah F 76 72.00 UXX 1992 63 65 (67) 65 78 81 (83) 81 146 177.529 172.818 27

183 Lu Ellen F 64 63.60 CLD 1996 55 58 (61) 58 70 74 (78) 74 132 172.012 171.368 28
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85 Tan Tanya F 55 53.30 SWC 1978 50 (52) (52) 50 60 63 65 65 115 168.405 164.694 29

218 Carrigan Brette F 64 62.90 HWC 1983 54 (57) 57 57 68 (70) 70 70 127 166.606 164.877 30

219 Ronda Haley F 87 87.00 HWC-A 1988 60 62 (63) 62 82 85 (86) 85 147 164.107 164.107 31

9 Piva Larissa F 87 87.00 DYN-A 1995 58 61 64 64 80 (83) (85) 80 144 160.758 160.758 32

200 Ho Jemima F 55 53.50 UBC 1990 (56) (56) (56) - 69 72 (75) 72 - - - -


